2023-2024 ACC Council Designees

	College
	Council
Representative(s)
	Phone
	Email

	SBCTC Policy Associate SBCTC Web posting
	Christine McMullin
Edith Abbenhaus
	360-704-4347
360-704-4315
	cmcmullin@sbctc.edu
eabbenhaus@sbctc.edu

	Bates
	Bob Traufler
	253-680-7605
	btraufler@bates-ctc.edu

	Bellevue
	Veratta Pegram-Floyd
Steven Martel
	425-564-5107
425-564-2405
	veratta.pegram-floyd@bellevuecollege.edu
steven.martel@bellevuecollege.edu

	Bellingham
	Mark OConnor
Nyssa Howell
	360-752-8459
360-752-8441
	moconoor@btc.edu
nhowell@btc.edu

	Big Bend
	MariAnne Zavala-Lopez
	509-793-2028
	mariannez@bigbend.edu

	Cascadia
	Gordon Dutrisac
	425-352-8288
	gdutrisac@cascadia.edu

	Centralia
	Elizabeth Grant
Darcell Scott
	360-736-9391 - 798
360-623-8420
	egrant@centralia.edu
darcell.scott@centralia.edu

	Clark
	Emily Meoz
	360-992-2505
	emeoz@clark.edu

	Clover Park
	Dean Kelly
	
	

	Columbia Basin
	Carrie DeLeon 
Lane Schumacher
	509-542-5508
509-542-4595
	cdeleon@columbiabasin.edu
lschumacher@columbiabasin.edu

	Edmonds
	Lauren Hajec
	425-640-1925
	lauren.hajec@edmonds.edu 

	Everett
	Christine Sullivan
Kari Collen
	425-388-9267
425-388-9501
	csullivan@everettcc.edu
kcollen@everettcc.edu

	Grays Harbor
	Vacant
	
	

	Green River
	Allison Warner 
Devon Klein
	253-833-9111 - 6096
253-833-9111 - 6673
	awarner@greenriver.edu

	Highline
	Chase Magliocca
Káren Calles
	206-592-3886
206-592-3936
	cmagliocca@highline.edu
kcalles@highline.edu

	Lake Washington
	Katie Peacock
Mony Loeum
	425-739-8362
425-739-8300
	Katie.Peacock@lwtech.edu
Mony.loeum@lwtech.edu

	Lower Columbia
	Angel Ruvalcaba
Byron Ford
	360-442-2354
360-442-2354
	aruvalcaba@lowercolumbia.edu
bford@lcc.ctc.edu

	North Seattle
	Alice Melling
Molly Brown
	206-934-3693
206-934-7306
	alice.melling@seattlecolleges.edu
molly.brown2@seattlecolleges.edu

	Olympic
	Dawn Weber
Deanna Leone Adolph
	360-473-2829
360-475-7598
	dweber@olympic.edu
dleoneadolph@olympic.edu

	Peninsula
	Brad E- Baranowski
	360-417-6279
	bbaranowski@pencol.edu 

	Pierce Ft Steilacoom
Pierce JBLM
	James Lett
	253-912-2258
	jlett@pierce.ctc.edu

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Pierce Puyallup
	
	
	

	Renton
	Anthony Covington
Olla Ibrahim
	425-235-2409
425-235-6950
	acovington@rtc.edu
oibrahim@rtc.edu 

	Seattle Central
	Eric Greer
Kao LéZheo
	
206-934-3891
	Eric.Greer@Seattlecolleges.edu
kao.lezheo@seattlecolleges.edu

	Shoreline
	Tiffany Meier
Sheryl Copeland
	206-546-4559
206-533-6712
	tmeier@shoreline.edu scopeland@shoreline.edu



	College
	Council
Representative(s)
	Phone
	Email

	Skagit Valley
	Jordan Keithley
	360-416-3982
	Jordan.keithley@skagit.edu

	South Puget Sound
	Laura Antczak 
Anne Molenda
	360-596-5432
360-709-2033
	lantczak@spscc.edu
amolenda@spscc.edu

	South Seattle
	Kat Coelho
Tara Compton
	206-934-5214
206-934-5225
	katherine.coelho@seattlecolleges.edu tara.compton@seattlecolleges.edu

	Spokane
	Cathy Shaffer
	509-533-8037
	cshaffer@scc-spokane.edu

	Spokane Falls
	Loren Pemberton
	509-533-3503
	loren.pemberton@sfcc-spokane.edu

	Tacoma
	Steve Fontana
Melody Griggs
	253-460-4472
253-460-2354
	sfontana@tacomacc.edu
mgriggs@tacomacc.edu

	Walla Walla
	Diana Herrmann
Holly Cranston
	509-209-8304
509-524-5191
	diana.herrmann@wwcc.edu
holly.cranston@wwcc.edu

	Wenatchee
	Jaima Kuhlmann
	509-682-6846
	jkuhlmann@wvc.edu

	Whatcom
	Tawny Townsend
Margaret Vlahos
	360-383-3137
360-383-3564
	ttownsend@whatcom.edu
mvlahos@whatcom-ctc.edu

	Yakima Valley
	Elizabeth DeVilleneuve
	509-574-4978
	edevilleneuve@yvcc.edu
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